
PU67.1 3 Mtn 67/69
At TurnGo On
0 0.1 Begin Ride
0.1 L 1 W Main St
1.1 R >.1 S Boyles St
1.2 L 0.2 W Marion St
1.4 R >.1 S Stephens St
1.5 L 0.3 W Pine St
1.8 L 0.1 S Academy St
1.9 R 0.6 E Main St
2.5 R 0.2 E 52 Bypass/Old U.S. 52

S
2.7 R 3.2 Old Winston Rd
5.9 R 1.3 Pilot Knob Park Rd
7.2 L 4.7 Turn left to stay on Pilot

Knob Park Rd
11.8 R 1.3 Turn right to stay on Pilot

Knob Park Rd
13.1 L 0.8 Old Winston Rd
13.9 R 1.7 Coon Rd
15.6 L >.1 Volunteer Rd
15.6 R 0.9 Brims Grove Rd/Flat

Rock Rd
16.6 R 0.5 Oscar Frye Rd
17 R >.1 Turn right to stay on

Oscar Frye Rd
17.1 S 0.7 Flat Rock Rd
17.8 L 2.8 Turn left to stay on Flat

Rock Rd
20.6 R 1.6 Rockhouse Rd
22.2 R 1.7 Taylor Rd
23.9 R 1.3 Sauratown Mountain Rd
25.3 L 3.7 Slight left to stay on

Sauratown Mountain Rd
28.9 R 0.6 Taylor Rd
29.5 L 0.5 NC-66 N
30 R 5.4 Moores Spring Rd
35.5 R 5.9 Hanging Rock Park Rd
41.3 R 2.6 NC-8 S/NC-89 E
44 R 3.4 Mountain Rd
47.3 R 1.7 Overby Rd
49 S 1.7 Sizemore Rd
50.7 R 2.7 Flat Shoals Rd
53.5 L 0.2 NC-66 S
53.6 R 0.7 YMCA Camp Rd
54.3 L 1.8 Lunsford Rd
56 L 1.1 Gentry Farm Rd
57.1 L 0.2 YMCA Camp Rd
57.3 R 0.5 Marshall Smith Rd
57.8 L 1 Edwards Farm Rd
58.8 R 0.7 Turn right to stay on

Edwards Farm Rd
59.5 R 2.6 Volunteer Rd
62.1 R 2.3 Turn right to stay on

Volunteer Rd

At TurnGo On
64.4 R 0.4 E 52 Bypass/Old U.S. 52

N
64.8 L >.1 Turn left toward E Main St
64.9 S 2.1 E Main St
67 R 0.1 W 52 Bypass/Old U.S. 52

S
End of Ride


